
I.D.:	43459838

PACHET	CONECTICA	FO

Data
publicarii

10.07.19 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

3.425,99	RON	-	3.425,99	RON 	 	

Descriere: :	L51340	ODF	ULTIMODE	RPU-324B	(24x	SC	simplex,	BLACK)	4	buc+L4211-Cuplă	SC-SC
singlemode	ULTIMODE	A-511S	30	buc+H3608	Video	extender	HDMI	pe	fibră	optică	(cu
telecomandă,	20	km)	-2	buc+L3211	Patchcord	SC	simplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-511S
(1m,	G.652.D,	9/125)	-	10	buc+	L3215	Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-515S
(1m,	G.652D,	9/125)	-8	buc+L34112	Patchcord	singlemode	PC-5112	(1.5m,	2xSC-2xSC,
duplex,	G.657A2)	2	buc	+	L3455	Patchcord	LC-LC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-555D	(1.5
m,	G.652D,	9/125)	2	buc	+	H3614	Video	extender	HDMI	IP	Signal	(100m,	UTP,	multicast)	2
buc	+	N29943	Switch	gigabit	8	porturi	TP-LINK	TL-SG108	1	buc	+	L3551	Pigtail	fibră	SC
singlemode	ULTIMODE	PG-51S	(1m,	G.652.D,	9/125)	-32	buc	mai	putin


